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Fifth End Semester REGULAR/ARREAR/REPEAT/BETTERMENT Examination, 2018

PROGRAMME
Time Time
Day Date

9.00 am - 11.00 am/ 12.00 noon 1.00pm-3.00/4.00pm
Thursday 13 December | Major 1* Paper/ BTN502C/ BCA501C
Saturday 15 December | Major 2™ Paper/ BTN503C/ BCA502C
Monday 17 December | Major 3" Paper/ BTN504C/ BCA503C
Tuesday 18 December Economics
Wednesday | 19 December | Chemistry/ Anthropology/ Philosophy Geography/ Statistics
Thursday 20 December ELECTIVE(MIL)
Friday 21 December g::;i;?itai:\sg/uz;?gy/ Histany/ Geology/ Education /BCA505E
Saturday 22 December ELECTIVE (ENGLISH)
Monday 24 December EztAasng/‘{EP;);;ch:;lc:cience/
Wednesday | 26 December | Mass Com Value Education

Comp. Science/ Sociology/

Thursday 27 December Psychology/ Environmental

Science

1. Practical/Dissetation examinations will be co-ordinated by the respective Heads of Departments.

s o

subjects only.

N o

Dated. 26-11-2018

The fifth end semester examinations will be held centrally.
If examination of any paper of a candidate overlaps, it may be brought to the notice of CoE.

However, dissertation/practical examinations should be over within the month of December, 2018.
Classical languages include Sanskrit, Arabic.

Elective MIL include : Assamese, Hindi, Bengali.

Value Education (VED101CMP) and BTN501CMP : Common Paper.
The names of the subjects mentioned explicitly here shall mean the elective papers in the respective

Sd/-Dr. Dipak Sarma




